
RSK 7141354

Stainless  steel  100x100mm grate  for  the
Safe.  It  is  manufactured  in  4mm stainless
steel  and  is  designed  to  ensure  no  build-up
of  residual  water  around  the  frame.

Specifications

RSK Number 7141354

Floor Covering Tiles

Function For overflow protection Safe

Item Color Stainless

Material Stainless steel 1.4301

Pressure Flow
Temp

K3

Size 100×100 mm

Surface Electropolished

Version With frame and grating



10
10

0

100

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

